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Contact Company Email Phone

Alex Yiannakakis Matrix New World Engineering ayiannakakis@matrixneworld.com 602‐955‐5547

Andrea Odegard‐Begay Garver AMOdegard‐Begay@GarverUSA.com 214‐682‐4996

Bath Engineering dlong@bathgroup.com 4806258288

Brandon Squire EPS Group Inc. brandon.squire@epsgroupinc.com 6023918917

Carly Akine Carollo Engineers cakine@carollo.com 602‐474‐4188

Carrie Cote EEC CCote@eeccorp.com (602‐451‐9932 M)

Christy Sipos Civiltec Engineering, Inc. csipos@civiltec.com 623‐582‐0970

Deidre Haile NCS Engineers deidre@ncseng.com 602‐629‐0206

Dick Wallace RICK Engineering dwallace@rickengineering.com 480‐440‐8251 cell

Doug Kobrick Hazen and Sawyer dkobrick@hazenandsawyer.com 602 826‐2454

Ezra Page Dibble Engineering ezra.page@dibblecorp.com 602.957.1155

Geno Mammini Clear Creek Associates gmammini@geo‐logic.com 480 659 7131

Jason Kaczkowski Strand Associates jason.kaczkowski@strand.com 602‐437‐3733

Jay Horak, PE Stanley Consultants, Inc horakjay@stanleygroup.com

Jay Trego Canfield Engineering jtrego@canfieldeng.com (480) 588‐8021

Jennifer Robinson Kimley‐Horn jennifer.robinson@kimley‐horn.com 602.678.3471

Jerald A Postema Tata and Howard LLC jpostema@tataandhoward.com 602‐614‐6912

Joe Graham Dibble Engineering joe.graham@dibblecorp.com 602‐957‐1155

Jorge Gerardo DARcor jgerardo@darcorinc.com  602‐828‐3352

Josh Marks Rider Levett Bucknall josh.marks@us.rlb.com 520‐442‐9423

Julian Pesqueira Kimley‐Horn julian.pesqueira@kimley‐horn.com 602‐216‐1265

Kacie Irby Carollo Engineers Kirby@carollo.com 602.474.4324

Karla Richards krichards@brwncald.com 602.567.3832

Kelsey Lamphier WOODPATEL klamphier@woodpatel.com 602.335.8515

Larene Brubaker CONSOR Engineers LLC lbrubaker@consoreng.com 888‐451‐6822 ext 5104

Lisa Freestone Carollo Engineers lfreestone@carollo.com 602‐474‐4128

Lisa Jackson Black & Veatch Jacksonla@bv.com 602.381.4431

Mark Slater Entellus mslater@entellus.com 602‐244‐2566

Mark Taylor Westland Resources mtaylor@westlandresources.com 520‐419‐0973

Martin Weeden Entellus, Inc. mweeden@entellus.com 602‐889‐4457

Matt Tsark Premier Engineering mtsark@pre‐engr.com 480‐829‐6000

Meghan Wilson Water Works Engineers meghanw@wwengineeers.com 480‐661‐1742

Melanie Sikes Dibble Engineering melanie.sikes@dibblecorp.com 602.346.5779

Michael Bomar

Pete Hemingway Ritoch Powell and Associates phemingway@rpaeng.com (602) 263‐1177

Prad Kshatriya Consor Engineers pkshatriya@consoreng.com 602.697.8917

Ralph Eberts CDM Smith ebertsrt@cdmsmith.com 4152440683.

Ram Narasimhan NCS Engineers ram@ncseng.com 602‐629‐0206

Ricky Holston Sunrise Engineering rholston@sunrise‐eng.com 480‐768‐8600

Robert Lyons Kimley‐Horn robert.lyons@kimley‐horn.com 602‐678‐3440

Shawn Kumar Engineering Alliance, Inc. pkumar@eaincglobal.com  (480) 365.9930

Shawn Whitmer Advantage Consultants swhitmer@advantage‐cs.com 602.501.1926 

Steve Todd Wilson Engineers 480‐893‐8860

Symantha Harvey EEC sharvey@eeccorp.com 602‐248‐7702

Thomas Lavalette RLS., Engineering Alliance, Inc.  tlavalette@eaincglobal.com (602)757‐6032

Tim Francis Black & Veatch francist2@bv.com 602‐381‐4476

Tina Biebl Sunrise Engineering tbiebl@sunrise‐eng.com 480.768.8600

Vanessa Martinez WestLand Resources vmartinez@westlandresources.com 520.206.9585
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